Set & Forget desk mount solution
Upgradable
Tool-free
Viewing angle
additional arms can be added in
any of the 4 post channels
independent display position
adjustment
Tilt -30° to +35°
Pan 360°
75x75
100x100
18kg (40lb)
FLAT
12kg (26.5lb)
CURVED
Workspace Mounting Solutions
10 Year Warranty
Advanced cable
management
Material
100% recyclable material
Available in silver, black, white
AWMS-2-LTH75 is our original vertical
stack solution. It suits most large heavy
screens, including curved ultrawide
displays and all-in-one PC devices. It
provides ‘set & forget’ mounting.
AWMS-2-LTH75
HEAVY DUTY DUAL VERTICAL STACK MOUNT
Atdec Uncover™ is where
our infinite mounting
possibilities become your
specific mounting solutions.
Call us to discuss your next project
Set & Forget desk mount solution
Examples of AWMS-2-LTH75 with different displays
Ordering guide
1 x AWM-P75G post
2 x AWM-LTHT tilt heads
2 x AWM-LC channel clamps
AWM-FH heavy-duty clamp
AC-GC bolt-through/grommet
AC-MP mini PC mount plate
AWMS-2-LTH75 consists of:
2 x 32” monitors with
16:9 aspect ratio
2 x 49” monitors with 21:9
aspect ratio
1 x 43” display mounts in portrait
or landscape orientation
Desk fixing options: Accessory:
Solutions for displays of all kinds.
Atdec Modular enables elegant & ergonomic
solutions to suit every display in any
configuration. Including touchscreen video walls.
AWM components are typically available in black, white, and silver. Nominate your selection
with the addition of -B (black), -W (white), or -S (silver) at the end of the main code.
Australia
+61 2 8729 5000
UK-EMEA
+44 3330 117725
New Zealand
0800 887 298
Asia
North America
888 303 4252
SEE AWMS-2-LTH75 ONLINE